Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

House Senate 1 Representative G. Thompson offered the following: 2 3 Amendment (with directory and title amendments) 4 Remove lines 2098-2105 and insert: 5 (2) 6 (b) A candidate for statewide office may not accept 7 8 9 10 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 2095 and insert: 12 Section 43. Paragraph (b) of subsection (2) of section 13 106.08, Florida 14 15 _____ 16

362459

Approved For Filing: 4/23/2009 12:54:05 PM

Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 7149

Amendment No.

17	TITLE	AMEN	D M E	N T
18	Remove lines 220-222 an	d insert:		
19	F.S.; revising			

362459

Approved For Filing: 4/23/2009 12:54:05 PM

Page 2 of 2